
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

VILLAGE OF ESTERO, FLORIDA 

RESOLUTION NO. 2018 - 19 

A RESOLUTION OF THE VILLAGE COUNCIL OF THE 
VILLAGE OF ESTERO, FLORIDA, ESTABLISHING 
MEETING DATES, TIME, AND LOCATION FOR 
MEETINGS OF THE VILLAGE OF ESTERO COUNCIL 
FOR 2019; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE. 

WHEREAS, it is necessary to provide for dates, time, and location for Village Council 
meetings for 2019. 

NOW, THEREFORE, be it resolved by the Village Council of the Village ofEstero, 
Florida: 

Section 1. The Village of Estero Council shall hold its Council meetings in 
accordance with the schedule attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference. 

LOCATION: 9401 Corkscrew Palms Circle 
Estero, Florida 33928 

Section 2. The attached schedule is intended to provide general notice as to the 
time, date, and location of regular Village Council meetings. The 
schedule is subject to change by the Village Council at any advertised 
Village Council meeting or workshop. Special meetings and emergency 
meetings may be scheduled as provided in the Village of Estero Charter, 
Section 4(5), and by Florida law. 

Section 3. This Resolution shall take effect immediately upon adoption. 

ADOPTED BY THE VILLAGE COUNCIL of the Village of Estero, Florida this 7th 

day of November, 2018. 

Attest: 

By: ~' t/..h!..L 
KathyH~MC, Village Clerk 

Reviewed for legal sufficiency: 

By:!li~~ 
Burt Saunder's, Esq., Village Attorney 

Resolution No. 2018-19 

GE OF ESTERO, FLORIDA 

?---/(/5~ 
James R. Boesch; Mayor 

Page 1 of 1 



2019 
COUNCIL MEETINGS CALENDAR 

All meetings begin at 9:30 a.m. (unless otherwise noted) 

Additional dates may be added for Special Meetings, 
Workshops, or Public Hearings for major issues 

Regular Meeting 
Zoning Hearing 

Regular Meeting 
Zoning Hearing 

(if needed) (if needed) 

January 9 January 16 January 23 January 30 

February 6 February 13 February 20 February 27 

March 6 March 13 March 20 March 27 

April 3 April 10 April 17 April 24 

May I May8 May 15 May22 

June 5 June 12 June 19 June 26 

July 10 July 17 July 24 

Council summer break: July 25 through September 1 

September4 September 11 September 18 September 25 

October 2 October 9 October 16 October 23 

November6 November 13 November 20 

December 4 December 11 


