2					
2	DESCRIPTION NO. 2010, 10				
3 4	RESOLUTION NO. 2018 - 19				
5	A RESOLUTION OF THE VILLAGE COUNCIL OF THE				
6	VILLAGE OF ESTERO, FLORIDA, ESTABLISHING				
7	MEETING DATES, TIME, AND LOCATION FOR				
8	MEETINGS OF THE VILLAGE OF ESTERO COUNCIL				
9	FOR 2019; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.				
10					
11	WHEREAS, it is necessary to provide for dates, time, and location for Village Counc				
12	meetings for 2019.				
13					
14	NOW, THEREFORE, be it resolved by the Village Council of the Village of Estero				
15	Florida:				
16					
17	Section 1. The Village of Estero Council shall hold its Council meetings in				
18	accordance with the schedule attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference.				
19					
20	LOCATION: 9401 Corkscrew Palms Circle				
21	Estero, Florida 33928				
22					
23	Section 2. The attached schedule is intended to provide general notice as to the				
24	time, date, and location of regular Village Council meetings. The				
25	schedule is subject to change by the Village Council at any advertised				
26	Village Council meeting or workshop. Special meetings and emergency				
27	meetings may be scheduled as provided in the Village of Estero Charter,				
28	Section 4(5), and by Florida law.				
29					
30	Section 3. This Resolution shall take effect immediately upon adoption.				
31					
32	ADOPTED BY THE VILLAGE COUNCIL of the Village of Estero, Florida this $\underline{7}$				
33	day of November, 2018.				
34					
35	Attest: VILLAGE OF ESTERO, FLORIDA				
36	De Vous August De (JEBB) Maria				
37	By: Yothy Hull By:				
38	Kathy Hall, MMC, Village Clerk James R. Boesch, Mayor				
39 40					
40 41	Reviewed for legal sufficiency:				
42	A Coviewed for regar sufficiency.				
43	M H //m //				
44	By: //MT/ -/WWW				
45	Burt Saunders, Esq., Village Attorney				

2019 COUNCIL MEETINGS CALENDAR

All meetings begin at 9:30 a.m. (unless otherwise noted)

Additional dates may be added for Special Meetings, Workshops, or Public Hearings for major issues

Regular Meeting	Zoning Hearing (if needed)	Regular Meeting	Zoning Hearing (if needed)
January 9	January 16	January 23	January 30
February 6	February 13	February 20	February 27
March 6	March 13	March 20	March 27
April 3	April 10	April 17	April 24
May 1	May 8	May 15	May 22
June 5	June 12	June 19	June 26
July 10	July 17	July 24	
Council summer break: July 25 through September 1			
September 4	September 11	September 18	September 25
October 2	October 9	October 16	October 23
November 6	November 13	November 20	
December 4	December 11	_	